
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 7
BID OPENING

CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2018
CONTRACT NO.  8227
DATE: 6/28/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 285

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation $475,946.00 OK

Visu-Sewer, Inc $555,521.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $558,215.00
McCann's Rooter Service & Drain Cleaning Service, 
Inc. dba McCann's Underground $615,080.00 OK

Michels Corporation $723,171.25 OK

 


