
CONTRACT NO.  8227
DATE: 6/28/18

Visu-Sewer, 
Inc

McCann's Rooter 
Service & Drain 

Cleaning Service, Inc. 
dba McCann's 
Underground

Michels 
Corporation

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page

10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $8,442.00 $8,442.00 $1,500.00 $25,000.00 $15,100.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $16,321.00 $16,321.00 $8,500.00 $25,000.00 $29,150.00
50901 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 6-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 1181.00 $30.00 $35,430.00 $21.50 $35.00 $27.25
50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 12540.00 $20.00 $250,800.00 $24.20 $24.00 $26.00
50903 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 772.00 $24.75 $19,107.00 $30.00 $28.00 $28.00
50904 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 2372.00 $29.50 $69,974.00 $31.00 $32.00 $38.00
50908 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER 
STORM SEWER MAINS - L.F. 622.00 $106.00 $65,932.00 $149.75 $175.00 $312.00
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT 
SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH 149.00 $60.00 $8,940.00 $175.00 $85.00 $92.00
90030 - REMOVE INTRUDING TAPS 
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH 5.00 $200.00 $1,000.00 $150.00 $750.00 $235.00
9 Items Totals $475,946.00 $555,521.00 $615,080.00 $723,171.25

Terra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2018

PAGE 1 of 1


