


2/7/2019

SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. 11867-83-173
STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. 11867-84-174

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
TERRA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY SEWERS - 2018
CONTRACT NO. 8227
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------------------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ------------------------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------------------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ------------------------------------- ----------------

SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. 11867-83-173

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $8,442.00 $8,442.00 0.25 $2,110.50 0.25 $2,110.50 0.50 $4,221.00 50.00%

10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $16,321.00 $16,321.00 0.25 $4,080.25 0.25 $4,080.25 0.50 $8,160.50 50.00%

50901
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 6-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

1,181.00 L.F. $30.00 $35,430.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50902
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

12,540.00 L.F. $20.00 $250,800.00 4,218.00 $84,360.00 0.00 $0.00 4,218.00 $84,360.00 33.64%

50903
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

772.00 L.F. $24.75 $19,107.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50904
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER 
SANITARY SEWER MAINS

2,372.00 L.F. $29.50 $69,974.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50909 REINSTATE AND RECONNECT 
SERVICE OPENINGS 149.00 EACH $60.00 $8,940.00 55.00 $3,300.00 0.00 $0.00 55.00 $3,300.00 36.91%

90030 REMOVE INTRUDING TAPS 
(UNDISTRIBUTED) 5.00 EA $200.00 $1,000.00 2.00 $400.00 2.00 $400.00 4.00 $800.00 80.00%

SUBTOTALS $410,014.00 $94,250.75 $6,590.75 $100,841.50 24.59%

STORM SEWER ACCOUNT NO. 11867-84-174

50908
FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO 
REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER 
STORM SEWER MAINS

622.00 L.F. $106.00 $65,932.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $475,946.00 $94,250.75 $6,590.75 $100,841.50 21.19%

PAGE 2 OF 2


