CITY ENGINEERING

Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.:
Contract Name:
Contractor:

Contract Value:

8227
CIPP Rehab of Sanitary Sewers — 2018
Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation

$475,946.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our com pany

for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontfractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and { understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, [ shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those nstances where the amended listinwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

” § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Value C°?“Lr'ae§ wee | mee | s | BVC Compliant | PreQ App‘:::\‘,'ed
- \ OO {dfjovongn O O
v LY w0 O/O0|0]|ovovowm [ ol O
L ‘AJ" O|o|ofovovow (o] O
RV N4 O(0|0|(ovonOs | O] O
BRI O|O|o|gvosow (O] O
VN O|0|0|ovovosw | O] O
N N O/0|0|ovOvow [O] O
’ O|0|0|OvONDON | O] O
O O)0 | Ovosdsa | O] O
O 0 (0 j0vONO~a 1 0O 0O
O 0o |OvisOn | O] 0O
OO (0O |0OvO~NON | O] O
OO0 ({OvyOnONa | O O
Total O
Date Submitted: .7”1%0“”}3 Signed: %
FOR CITY USE ONG
= App roved ] Disapproved ] Approved in Part
% of contractis subcontracted
Date: 5/2/ 4 S|gned J /7/
/RobertF hillips, P.E., City Engineer
Distribution:  Contractor st Lt /ﬁ/ffﬂf

Project EngineerManager
Construction Enghneer
Construction Office Fie

/m gnﬁ,ﬁ&w)ﬁ F{ M&xfrm

Lo _Eadotre v




